
Name: Hargwai

Sire Name *Gwaine

Sire Sir Sabbat-r

Sire Grandsir Czort

Sire Granddam Sabellina

Sire Dam Gwineave

Sire Dam Sir Equifor-r

Sire Dam Dam Gwara-r

Dam Name: Harcza

Broodmare Sir

e:

*Chutor-r

BM Sire Sir

e:

Chazar

BM Sire Dam

:

Czatanoga

Broodmare Dam: *Harfa-r

BM Dam Sire

:

Omar II

BM Dam Dam: Arfa

2000:

2001:

2002:

2003:

2004:

2005: Grey/Chst Colt (x CL Aragorn) SR Stryder

2006: Black Filly (x Raun Rigel) Wairaun

2007: Chestnut Filly (x Nachitoff) HOLY GRAIL

Notes::

Produce/Get:

1999

ARR#8866

Grey/Bay Mare

3 (1-0-0-1) $7138  mw 1¼m


